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Attendance: 

First Last Affiliation Email Member YEA? 

Joe Hofstetter Karpinski Engineering jhofstetter@karpinskieng.com 

VM-
Subchair No 

Baki Cvijetinovic SNC- Lavalin branislav.cvijetinovic@snclgroup.com  Member Yes 

Barry Abramson Servidyne barry.abramson@servidyne.com VM No 

Ali Salim Shirazi ATI Group ali.shirazi.salim@gmail.com PCM No 

Danielle Miska NCAT danielle.miska@gmail.com guest No 

William Stewart 
Bureau Veritas Primary 
Integration wjstewart5@gmail.com member No 

Annie Smith Introba annie.smith@introba.com VM Yes 

Maddie Suggs University of Cincinnati   Guest Yes 

Amanda Webb University of Cincinnati amanda.webb@uc.edu Member No 

Pasidu Dharmasena University of Cincinnati dharmapm@mail.uc.edu Guest No 

Eric Yang Vantage Data Centers eric.yang@vantage-dc.com VM Yes 

Nicolas Long NREL Nicholas.Long@nrel.gov VM   

Scott West HFA Scott.west@hfa-ae.com Member   

Brittany Wilkins Carrier Corp Britteny.wilkins@carrier.com Guest No 

Sungkyun Jung ORNL sungkyun.jung@gmail.com Guest No 

Yeobeom Yoon ORNL yoony@ornl.gov Guest No 

Gus Goldberg CLEAResult m.gus.goldberg@gmail.com Guest No 

Gabrielle Cole B2Q Associates gcole@b2qassociates.com guest Yes 

Michael Deru NREL michael.deru@nrel.gov Guest No 

Homeira Mirhosseini Penn State - Student hzm62@psu.edu Guest No 

Adam Hinge Sustainable Energy Partnership hingea@aol.com CM No 

Jongki Lee Illinois Institute of Tech jlee310@hawlz.Iit.edu PCM No 

David Eldridge Grumman/Butkus Associates deldridge@grummanbutkus.com VM No 

Natalie MacDonald Dewberry nmacdonald@dewberry.com PCM Yes 

SA Sherif   sasherif@ufl.edu     

Fred Godner         

Yang Shen   yshen22@gmu.edu     

Dennis Lansberg L&S Energy Services dlandsberg@ls-energy.com CM No 
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Minutes: 

1. Introductions 

2. Identification of Sub-committee regular participants 

a. Review list of core members involved in regularly attending members 

b. Request for interest of new members 

i. Fredric Goldner – Suggested Jeff Logarzo interest in involvement 

3. Discussed committee operations 

a. Bi-weekly meetings 

b. Updated operations to include deep-dive sessions that have supported a lot of improved 

productivity. 

4. Description of Sub committee 

a. Reviewed need to update 2nd edition specifically to address adjustments for standard 211. 

b. Identified steps to updating the document 
i. Update the body of text.  95% complete 

ii. Review / group editing of body of text – 72% complete (by chapter/subchapter sections) 

further than this based on volume of text 

iii. Goal to complete edits and have out for TC7.6 QC review before summer conference 

c. Next steps once body of text complete 

i. Need to update photos, locate new photos, graphics, data. 

ii. Updates and additions to new breakouts 

iii. Involving ASHRAE publications for publication process. – Cindy Michaels 

iv. There was a request for Examples to be included – or potentially directing readers to other 

publications that support examples. 

1. Guide to Energy Management – Capehart, Turner, Kenedy 

5. Requested interest in 7.6 QC Review group 

a. Scott West 

b. Adam Hinge 

c. Amanda Webb 

d. Ali Salim Shirazi 

e. Nicolas Long – Recommended to include someone from NREL 

6. Proposed future deep dive sessions  

a. First of each month between now and June Conference 

i. March 6th 

ii. April 3rd 

iii. May 1st 

 

Meeting Adjourned 
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